Meggitt SA, Route de Moncor 4, Case postale, 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, please specify the version(s) of the PV660 piezoelectric velocity sensor required …
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
PV660 4 mV/mm /s sensor 440-660-000-111-A1-C01
ACCESSORIES
Supplied
Item Type Part number (PNR)
• Adaptor studs 1/4-28UNF
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to 1/4 ″-28UNF-2A)
809-601-000-011
M8 × 1.25
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to M8 × 1.25)
809-601-000-021
Note: One of each of these type of adaptor studs is supplied with a PV660, that is, one M8 × 1.25 and one 1/4 ″-28UNF.
Optional
Item Type Part number (PNR)
• Adaptor studs M8 × 1
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to M8 × 1)
809-601-000-031
DATA SHEET
PV660 piezoelectric velocity sensor
6 / 7
Document reference DS 262-230
Version 5 – 23.06.2022
Optional (continued)
Item Type Part number (PNR)
• Cable assemblies EC318.
Standard version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire RADOX ® cable.
922-318-000-002
EC318.
Standard version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire RADOX ® cable and cable protection (flexible stainless-steel
hose).
922-318-000-403
EC319.
Splashproof version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire RADOX ® cable.
922-319-000-002
EC319.
Splashproof version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire RADOX ® cable and cable protection (sealed, flexible
stainless-steel hose).
922-319-000-103
EC622.
Standard version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire Polyurethane (PUR) cable, IP67 cable boot (overmold).
922-622-000-001
EC632.
Higher-temp. version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire Teflon® FEP cable, IP67 cable boot (overmold).
922-632-000-001
EC632.
Higher-temp. version with a 2-pin MIL-C/DTL-5015 type connector,
2-wire Teflon® FEP cable, IP67 cable boot (overmold) and cable
protection (stainless steel (AISI 316L) overbraid).
922-632-000-101
Notes
The cable length must be specified when ordering a cable assembly.
When ordering a EC31x cable assembly, the ordering option code -L or -U is used to specify the overall cable length.
EC31x cable assemblies can be specified with any cable length.
When ordering a EC6x2 cable assembly, the ordering option code -L is used to specify the overall cable length.
EC6x2 cable assembles must be specified with a standard length of 2, 5, 10, 15, 20 or 30 m (corresponding to ordering option codes
of L2000, L5000, L10000, L15000, L20000 or L30000, respectively).
Refer to the cable assembly product drawings for further information.
Item Type Part number (PNR)
• Mounting adaptor MA122_012
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to M6, with a conic base)
809-122-000-012
• Insulating stud MA122_021
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to M6, with a conic base)
809-122-000-021
ACCESSORIES (continued)